Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    194                                                                             April 20099
             V3034 Series
                Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder
High Resolution, Mini Network DVR with
4 Channel, H.264 all CIF at 25/30 fps
D ESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V3034 series embedded mini network digital video recorder

 IE browse and control
 1 SATA HD port
ORDERING INFORMATION
Digital Video Recorders, SATA, 1CIF, with Video & Audio Inputs,
ncludes Remote Client Software I
V3034  Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder,
4 Ch. (4V + 1A) No Hard Disks
V3034-320  Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder,
4 Ch. (4V + 1A); 320 GB
V3034-500  Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder,
4 Ch. (4V + 1A); 500 GB
V3034-750  Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder,
4 Ch. (4V + 1A); 750 GB
V3034-1000 Embedded Mini Network Digital Video Recorder,
4 Ch. (4V + 1A); 1000 GB
* Without hard disk or DVD writer; order hard disk and
  DVD writer separately.
* At most one SATA hard disk can be equipped for one recorder.